

पत्रांक-626

कार्यपालक अभि
गामीण कार्य विभा
र्य प्रमंडल, बेलसड

कुमार
बेदौल असली
जिला मुजफ्फरपुर
ग कार्य प्रमंडल बे
भनुरक्षण के तहत प
क-266 दिनांक-04

ध में सुचित करना
त स्वीकृत योजना म
के अन्तर्गत है पथ
की अवश्यकता है।
फिर भी आप

MR-3054-आज्ञाकार्यादेश पर २६/११/२१
पकरी

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No. 55 MBP/2020-21)
DIVISION

Executive Engineer
RMT Works Division
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1312

अतः आपको सूचित किया जाता रहा है।
न दिनों के अन्दर यथा
डकाओं के अन्तर्गत कारवा

ABSTRACT OF COST

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) including —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 0.49 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70/Ha					Rs 24253.00
2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders —					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ① = 1040.58 m ²					
@ Rs 176.75/m ²					Rs 182922.00
③ Construction of granular Sub base by providing —					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no:- ② = 76.89 m ²					
@ Rs 2153.22/m ²					Rs 165568.00
④ P/L, spreading and Compacting Stone —					
wbm gr-2					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no:- ③ = 66.169 m ²					
@ Rs 3888.82/m ²					Rs 257319.00
⑤ P/L, spreading and Compacting Stone —					
wbm gr-3					

Continuation

C/D Rs 631062.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ① = 78.386m ²					
@ Rs 3589.61/m ²					Rs 281375.00
⑥ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on prepared surface					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ① = 1045.146m ²					
@ Rs 41.36/m ²					Rs 43227.90
⑦ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ① = 1073.271m ²					
@ Rs 14.02/m ²					Rs 15047.00
⑧ Providing, laying and rolling of close graded					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no:- ② = 1073.271m ²					
@ Rs 206.79/m ²					Rs 221941.00
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ① = 9371.25m ²					

Continuation

Rs 1192652.00

prepared Surface.

Qty. vide TMBP ⑤

Item no:- ⑥1 = 1045.146m²

@ Rs 41.36/m²

Rs 43227.00

⑦ Providing and applying
tack coat with bitumen

Emulsion.

Qty. vide TMBP ⑥

Item no:- ⑥1 = 1073.271m²

@ Rs 14.02/m²

Rs 15047.00

⑧ Providing, laying and
rolling of close graded.

Qty. vide TMBP ⑥

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ P 11.76/m ²					P 110205.00
(10) Providing and Laying					
Semi dense bituminous					
Concrete -					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no:- (9) = 234.28 m ²					
@ P 10355.79/m ²					P 2426154.00
(11) Reinforced Cement					
Concrete m/s grade Km -					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no:- (61) = 4 nos.					
@ P 2339.37/no.					P 93357.00
(12) 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no:- (2) = 10 nos.					
@ P 637.46/no.					P 6374.00
(13) Retro reflectorised traffic					
Signs providing and erecting -					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no:- (63) = 1.92 m ²					
@ P 12386.11/m ²					P 23781.00
(14) P/F of retro reflectorised Cautionary -					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (64) = 80 nos.					
@ P 3569.67/no.					P 285573.00
Continuation					
C/o					P 4054096.00

material statement

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26.5mm - 9.5mm					$= 26.91 m^3$
@ Rs 550.85/m ³					Rs 14823.00
9.5mm - 2.36mm					$= 19.72 m^3$
Rs 4433/m³					Rs 87405.00
local sand					$= 30.756 m^3$
@ Rs 116.85/m ³					Rs 3593.00
63mm - 45mm					$= 80.28 m^3$
@ Rs 427.69/m ³					Rs 34334.00
Stone screening					$= 17.64 m^3$
@ Rs 345.52/m ³					Rs 6094.00
Binding material					$= 5.29 m^3$
@ Rs 131.28/m ³					Rs 694.00
53mm - 22.4mm					$= 95.11 m^3$
@ Rs 458.22/m ³					Rs 43581.00
Stone screening					$= 18.81 m^3$
@ Rs 345.52/m ³					Rs 6499.00
Tack coat					$= 2.40 mt$
(Bitumen emulsion (RS-1))					
Bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					$= 0.89 mt$
Bitumen (S-10)					$= 29.075 mt$
@ Rs 32359.32/mt.					
9.5mm - 4.75mm					$= 133.54 m^3$
@ Rs 528.94/m ³					Rs 70634.00
4.75mm and below					$= 96.05 m^3$
@ Rs 200.45/m ³					Rs 19253.00
filler					$= 10.36 mt$
@ Rs 3555.38/mt					Rs 36833.00

Continuation

Rs 244243.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F	Rs 5055263.00
Less 0.10% as per agg. (-)					Rs 5055.00
					Rs 5050208.00
Add 1% Labour Cms (+)					Rs 50502.00
Add 12% GST (+)					Rs 606024.00
					Rs 5706734.00
					Sagunb
					15.05.2021
					D.E
work has done On dated					
13.03.2021 ✓					
					Sagunb
					15.05.2021
					D.E
2.A.O					
C 24					
15/5/21					